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Member Name

Allison Esvelt

Bill Melvin

Brian Belsby
Carole Richardson
Chad Riggs

Dale Baune
Damon Taam
Gene Skinner
Hank Swift

Jason Mellin

Jay Bonnett

Jim Gradwohl
John Baune
John Hohman
Peter Kruse
Randy Labeff
Richard Nielson
Ryan Brodwater
Terry Harwood
Teresa Dugger
Troy Gibbs
Michael Conn
Don Davis
Sandra Raskell
Rebecca Stevens
Steffen Teichmann
Matt Plaisted

Jim Grubb

Paul Klatt

Joel Petty

Eric Olson
Michelle Lebaron
Gale Qlrich
Duane Studer
Alex Mofidi
Debbie Van Dyk
Kody Van Dyk
Michelle Johnson
James DeSmet
Larry Comer

Rob Paulus
James Mulcahy
Tyler Spence
John Karpenko
Stephan Boorman
Jason Erickson
Brent Cornelison
Shane Johnson
Kelly Kincella
Gary Gaffney
Mike Paul
Antonio Chavez
Remy Newcombe
Karl Harmon
Allison Fina

(27) U of | students

Company

Esvelt Environmental Eng.

City Of Post Falls

Belsby Engineering
David Evans

J.R. Bonnett Engineering
JUB

City of Spokane

James A. Sewell & Assoc.

JR Bonnett Engineering
JR Bonnett Engineering
JUB

City Of Spokane Valley
Ramer & Assoc.
Adams and Clark

Uofl

City Of Spokane Valley
Idaho DEQ

Geo Engineers

HDR

JUB

ITD

CDA Tribe

CDA Tribe

Trindera Engineering
Idaho DEQ

USDA Forest Service
JUB

(2,0 POH)

Phone

926-3049
208-

747-6790
232-8696
534-3929

208-755-7170
747-5794
534-3929
534-3929

747-4600
208-885-8961

363-3125

343-8503

208-762-8787
208-772-8019
208-667-5772
208-667-5772
208-676-8001

208-762-8787

Black Diamond Engineering 208-263-3791

Ruen-Yeager
AECOM

AECOM

AECOM

AECOM

Clearwater Engineering
City of Sandpoint
JUB

Quantum Engineering
Welch-Comer

City Of Post Falls
City Of Post Falls
Trindera Engineering
Ruen-Yeager

City of Bonners Ferry
BC Engineers

BC Engineers

BC Engineers

U of | student

Idaho DEQ

Frame & Smetana
Hydrometrics

Blue Water Technologies
Earth Services NW
Gonzaga (student)

208-292-0820
535-5454
535-5454
535-5454
535-5454
208-263-9398

208-762-8787
208-765-2308
208-664-9382

208-676-8001
208-292-0820
208-267-0357
208-774-8424
208-774-8424
208-774-8424

208-666-4612
208-664-2121
208-660-8548
208-209-0391
208-772-2422

e-mail address

allison@esvelt.com
bmelvin@postfallsidaho.org
bb@belsbyengineering.com
cxrr@deainc.com
criggs@jrbonnett.com
dbaune@jub.com

skinner@nwadyv.com
hkswift@roadrunner.com
jmellin@jasewell.com
jrbej@aol.com
jgradwohl@jrbonnett.com
jbaune@jub.com
jhohman@spokanevalley.org
contact@ramerandassociates.c
rlabeff@adamsandclark.com
rnielson@uidaho.edu
bbrodwater@spokanevalley.org
terry.harwood@deq.idaho.gov
tdugger@geoengineers.com
troy.gibbs@hdrinc.com
mconn@jub.com
don.davis@itd.idaho.gov
sraskell@cdatribe-nsn.gov
rstevens@cdatribe-nsn.gov
steichmann@trindera.com
matthew.plaisted@deq.idaho.qgc
jgrubb.fs.fed.us

pklatt@jub.com

ipetty@blackdiamondeng.com
eolson@ruenyeager.com
michelle.lebaron@aecom.com
gale.olrich@aecom.com
duane.studer@aecom.com
alexander.mofidi@aecom.com
clearwater@nctv.com

mjohnson@jub.com
quantumeng@cda.twchc.com
lcomer@welchcomer.com
rpalus@postfallsidaho.org
imulcahy@postfallsidaho.org
tspence@trindera.com
jkarpenko@ruenyeager.com
sboorman@bonnersferry.id.gov
jason@bcengineersinc.com
brent@bcengineersinc.com
shane@bcengineersinc.com
kinc5291@vandals.uidaho.edu
gary.gaffney@deq.idaho.qgov
mikepaul@roadrunner.com
achavez@hydrometrics.com
rnewcombe@blueh2o.net
karlh@earthservices-usa.com
afina@zagmail.com
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